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Spare Parts List of ©

11-0089 Heat Dissipation

11-0095 Louvers for 11-0089

11-0090 Pins for Cover

11-0091 Housing Screen (left+right)

11-0092 Louvers for Cover Case

11-0093 Louvers for Cover

11-0094 Louvers under Side of Cover Base

11-0069 Double Louvers (left+right)

90-0015 Safety Switch

11-0236 Support Bracket for Control Box

21-0057 Objective Support Brackets

11-0097 Heat Guard

31-0036 Electrical Protective Cover

11-0098 Star Grip Bolts for lamp Terminals

31-0037 Lamp Base Stand

31-0038 Lamp Base Supports 230 V

11-0099 Attachment Spndle

11-0100 Attachment Plate

11-0101 PVC Flashover Protection of Projector Control Panel
Laminated Paper Flashover Protection of Proj. Contr.

11-0102 Pan.

24-0033 Fresnel Lens (lamp side) ??300 mm

24-0034 Planconvex Lens (middle lens) ??320 mm/ f= 677 mm
Interchangable Front Condenser Lensf=11- 27 cm

24-0057 ??320 mm/ f= 400 mm
Interchangable Front Condenser Lens f= 33- 60 cm

24-0058 ??320 mm/ f= 500 mm
Interchangable Front Condenser Lens f= 80- 125 cm

24-0034 ??320 mm/ f= 677 mm

24-0035 Heat Absorption Filter KG 1; 300x 300x 3 mm(4- part)

24-0043 Cold Light Mirror inner @=155 r=95

21-0060 Swivel Casters

21-0061 Fixed Casters

21-0033 Fluted Grip Bolts M6- 50

21-0062 Hand Wheel (Undercarriage)

21-0142 Lock Bolt with Slot Head and Circlip

21-0143 Catch Lower Part

22-0035 Igniter

22-0036 Igniter Cable

21-0001 Tangential Blower

21-0058 Tangential Blower Class H

21-0059 Tangential Blower Class H

21-0089 Axial Blower

21-0025 Accessory Connector — 3 pole
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22-0004

23-0008

23-0009

22-0034

21-0063

21-0110

90-0132

31-0040

21-0153

21-0033

21-0019

88941401
81015418
88472241
88472210
84610128
71111025
88201475
88312200
88501120
78800506
84610154
84610155
88530301
88530180
88402365
88402362
88530192
88402350
88402368
88402362
88530192
88402360
88402361
87435201
88445000
71019109
88320080
84610170
84610168
71105030
88711060
81012366
63090155
88505263

Hour Counter 230V/50Hz
,ON“-Push Button (green)
,OFF“-Push Button (red)
Connector for Control Cable
Crank Handle

Grip Disc

Liftr-off Spindle complete
Lamp Base (left+right) complete
Heat Shield for Heat Sink
Fluted Grip Bolts

Wing Nut M8 zinc coated
Shock Mounts

Contactor Base

Contactor

Timer

Clamp Sak G28

Housing

Resistor

Capacitor

Thermical Overload Protection
H.F. Dejam Unit
Mounting

Clamp WDU4

Yellow/ transp. Cap
Control Lamp

Contact

Socket

Control Lamp

“OFF”-Push Button red
Contact

Socket

Control Lamp

Knob

Commutator

Push Button Frame

Relais

Socket for Connection Cable
Capacitor

Clamp WDU 35

Clamp WPE 16N
Capacitor Base

Fan

Frontpanel

Choke

Circiut Braker
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81014403 Base for Circiut Braker for electronic ballast BU 12K
85900009 Screws for electronic ballast BU 12K
87534089 Screwed Cable Gland for electronic ballast BU 12K
71119012 Handle for electronic ballast BU 12K
93643160 Line Cord for electronic ballast BU 12K
84650000 Voltage Selector Plate for electronic ballast BU 12K
71012218 Cover for electronic ballast BU 12K
88941296 Wheel for electronic ballast BU 12K
88205393 Resistor for electronic ballast BU 12K
63010177 Auto- Transformer for electronic ballast BU 12K
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